
Monday, March 4 
7:30 a.m. Dean Chapman 
 

Tuesday, March 5 
8:30 a.m. William & Margaret Espar 
 

Wednesday, March 6 
7:30 a.m. Francis Mark 
  Victoria Alvarez 
 

Thursday, March 7 
8:30 a.m. Peter & Susanna Huppenthal 
 

Friday, March 8 
7:30 a.m. Jack & Judy Hughes 
 

Saturday, March 9 
4:30 p.m. Parishioners of QAS 
 

Sunday,  March 10 
7:30 a.m.  Suzanne Beres & Michelle Mavronicles 
10:30 a.m. Anthony & Genevieve Malecki 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community 

Monday, March 11 
7:30 a.m. Paul Kruzil 
 

Tuesday, March 12 
8:30 a.m.         John Schaefer 
  

Wednesday, March 13 
7:30 a.m. Gregory Black 
 

Thursday, March 14 
8:30 a.m. Anna Neidlinger 
 

Friday, March 15 
7:30 a.m. Michael Wirth 
   

Saturday, March 16 
4:30 p.m. Richard Lisak 
 

Sunday,  March 17 
7:30 a.m.  Daisymarie Waldo 
  James Luscomb 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community 

Monday, March 18 
7:30 a.m. Intentions of Emily  
 

Tuesday, March 19 
8:30 a.m. Judy Huber 
 

Wednesday, March 20 
7:30 a.m. Mary Ann Poczekay 
 

Thursday, March 21 
8:30 a.m. Mike Hoffman 
 

Friday, March 22 
7:30 a.m. Krystal & Bobby Shriner 
 

Saturday, March 23 
4:30 p.m. Katherine Schaefer 
 

Sunday,  March 24 
7:30 a.m.  Richard Scholl 
   
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community 

 

 

Friday, March 1 
7:30 a.m. Frist Friday Memorials 
 

Saturday, March 2 
4:30 p.m. Anna Neidlinger 
  Deanna Knill 
37:30 a.m.  Robert & Lorraine Moenkhaus 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS 
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community 

Monday, March 25 
7:30 a.m. Jack & Judy Hughes 
 

Tuesday, March 26 
8:30 a.m. Aurie Pedzinski 
 

Wednesday, March 27 
7:30 a.m. Philip Faroh 
                        Elda and Alfons Rundzaitis 
 

Thursday, March 28  The Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
7:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, March 29  The Passion of Our Lord 
5:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, March 30 Easter Vigil Mass 
7:30 p.m.         Parishioners of QAS 
 

Sunday, March 31  Easter Sunday 
7:30 a.m.  Parishioners of QAS 
10:30 a.m. Parishioners of QAS   .  
1:00 p.m. Hispanic Community 


